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DANDENONG RANGES STEINER SCHOOL 

Mon 27 Jan Public Holiday 

Tues 28 Jan Staff Meeting/Classroom 

Setup 

Wed 29 Jan Classes 2-6 commence 

Wed 29 Jan Setup day (Early 

Childhood) 

Thurs 30 Jan Class 1 commences  

Thurs 30 Jan Interviews Prep, LK, BK 

Fri 31 Jan Interviews Prep, LK BK 

Sat 1 Feb Working Bees 

Mon 3rd Feb Playgroup begins  

 BK begins half days 

 Prep begins half days 

Tues 4 Feb LK begins morning sessions 

Mon 17 Feb  BK begins full days 

  Prep begins four full days 

 Class 1 begin full days 

Tues 25 Feb  LK begins afternoon 

sessions 

 Shrove Tuesday 

Mon 9 Mar Labour Day Public Holiday  

Mon 16 Mar Prep begins five full days 

Wed 25 Mar St Michael’s festival 

Thurs 26 Mar Last day of Term – Full Day 

Fri 27 Mar Curriculum Day

Autumn Holidays 28 Mar to 13 April (Easter 10 -13 April) 

Tues 14 Apr Term 2 begins 

COVID 19 Remote learning offsite 

Mon 25 May Curriculum Day 

Tues 26 May Curriculum Day 

Wed 27 May Prep, 1, 2 return to campus 

Mon 8 June Queen's Birthday Public Holiday 

Tues 9 June Classes 3 -6 return to campus 

Fri 19 June Last Day of Term – HALF Day 

Winter holidays 20 June to 12 July 

Mon 13 July Term 3 begins 

Sat 18 July Working Bees 

Fri 28 Aug All Victorian Steiner Schools Curriculum Day - TBC 

Fri 11 Sept Last day of Term – FULL Day 

Spring Holidays 12 Sept to 4 October 

Mon 5 Oct Term 4 begins 

Sat 10 Oct Working Bees 

Sun 25 Oct Spring Fair and Market Day 

Mon 26 Oct Rest Day 

Mon 2 Nov Report Writing Day 

Tues 3 Nov Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday 

Thurs 19 Nov Curriculum Day 

Wed 9 Dec Christmas Festival 

Fri 11 Dec Last Day of Term – HALF DAY. Staff lunch 

Summer Holidays 11 December to 27 January[Ma1] 
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